
ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName GO Rider Owner Judge1

ENTRY LEVEL YOU

GO F
1 7 DOC MAGIC BROWN F KOMPATSCHER ELIA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 71,5

2 60 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 71

3 4 JAC LITTLE STEP F GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 70,5

4 8 KN OLENA DUN F MAHLKNECHT JULIA MAHLKNECHT JULIA 70

5 76 RZ SKY REMEDINA F ZENI MARTINA ZENI LUCA 69,5

6 85 A MAGIC SURPRISE F SEPPI BENJAMIN SEPPI NANCY 69

7 69 CHEXYOURPOWER F LAITI GIORGIA LAITI GIORGIA 67,5

7 57 KN LADY JOKER F BRAGAZZA ALICE BRAGAZZA ALICE 67,5

7 59 TINSEL JAC A WINNER F TESTA SAMANTHA TESTA SOFIA 67,5

10 64 RS VULCAN JAC F SILVESTRI REBECCA BASTIANELLO GIANNI 66

11 28 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK) F FRACCHETTI LUDOVICA FRACCHETTI LUDOVICA 65

12 58 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 60,5

13 78 DIVA WINNIN CASH F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 59,5

14 47 ELECTRIC WHIZ F MAYRL SABRINA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 0

14 11 FR CHICO LENA GUN F PFEIFER ALINA PFEIFER ALINA 0

ENTRY LEVEL YOUTH bis

GO F
1 75 RUBIA QUEEN F CHELODI CHIARA CHELODI CHIARA 70

2 54 SUNBURSTS DESIGN F CONCI ARIANNA PARON IVETTE 68,5

2 64 RS VULCAN JAC F SILVESTRI REBECCA BASTIANELLO GIANNI 68,5

2 63 STEADY N TORI F VIOL GIULIA VALERIA TARANTINO SIMONE 68,5

5 61 FROSTED ON TOP F VIOL EMMA GABRIELA BUCCINI CINDY 68

5 95 SECOLO ALL BAY F BORZAGA KATHRINA SEPPI MASSIMO 68

5 83 THE GUNNER BOSS F KASMI SOFIA KASMI SOFIA 68

8 86 CR MIRACLE HAMPTON F NIEDERKOFLER PETRA NIEDERKOFLER PETRA 67,5

9 84 KING SPAT FC F TONIAL GIULIA TONIAL GIULIA 67

GREEN LEVEL

GO F
1 61 FROSTED ON TOP F VIOL EMMA GABRIELA BUCCINI CINDY 69

2 63 STEADY N TORI F VIOL GIULIA VALERIA TARANTINO SIMONE 68,5

3 95 SECOLO ALL BAY F BORZAGA KATHRINA SEPPI MASSIMO 68

4 2 CAPTAIN FEONA F COMAI GIORGIA PANNUNZI ELEONORA 65,5

4 77 RZ BH TINI F LAZZERI MORENO ZENI LUCA 65,5

GREEN REINER 2

GO F
1 60 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 71

2 26 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F WALLNOFER KARIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70,5

3 59 TINSEL JAC A WINNER F TESTA SAMANTHA TESTA SOFIA 70

3 10 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE F FISCHNALLER MADALENA FISCHNALLER MADALENA 70

5 58 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 69,5

6 64 RS VULCAN JAC F SILVESTRI REBECCA BASTIANELLO GIANNI 69

6 51 GD ASTERIX GUNDUNNIT F PATERNO NADIA PATERNO NADIA 69

8 88 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 68,5



8 33 CHIC GUNNAROSIE AV F MITTERER LISA MARIA VOLCAN ALEX 68,5

10 28 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK) F FRACCHETTI LUDOVICA FRACCHETTI LUDOVICA 67,5

11 85 A MAGIC SURPRISE F SEPPI BENJAMIN SEPPI NANCY 67

11 83 THE GUNNER BOSS F KASMI SOFIA KASMI SOFIA 67

11 32 CINDY SHELLYNA F PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 67

14 9 SHOW GOTTA SPOOK F MAIR NADIA MAIR NADIA 66,5

15 8 KN OLENA DUN F MAHLKNECHT JULIA MAHLKNECHT JULIA 66

16 57 KN LADY JOKER F BRAGAZZA ALICE BRAGAZZA ALICE 65,5

17 11 FR CHICO LENA GUN F PFEIFER ALINA PFEIFER ALINA 64

18 84 KING SPAT FC F TONIAL GIULIA TONIAL GIULIA 0

18 86 CR MIRACLE HAMPTON F NIEDERKOFLER PETRA NIEDERKOFLER PETRA 0

18 2 CAPTAIN FEONA F COMAI GIORGIA PANNUNZI ELEONORA 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 34 CG SMART N GOLD F CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 71,5

2 42 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK F WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 71

2 1 BE THE JUSTICER F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 71

2 89 PL LIL JO GUN F ANELLI ALESSANDRO ANELLI ALESSANDRO 71

5 49 TOOLATETOAPOLOGIES F ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 70,5

6 80 QT WHIZ CROME F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69,5

7 35 CG SPOOK IN THE DARK F CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 69

8 87 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 68,5

9 27 TOP REMEDY DELMASO F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 67,5

10 3 MONSTROUS CRIME F PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 93 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 72

1 67 UNWHIZZJABLE F CORDIOLI NICOLA LELLI DANIELE 72

3 17 WHIZKEYWOOD F BEGET THOMAS SOLA NICOLA 0

3 68 STEP IT UP SISTER F CORDIOLI NICOLA ANTOLINI ELEONORA 0

3 20 TR GUNSHINE F BEGET THOMAS EHRENREICH SABINE 0

LADIES REGIONALE

GO F
1 55 RZ REMSHOT F PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 71

2 1 BE THE JUSTICER F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

2 42 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK F WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 70,5

4 5 ITS A MIRACLE WHIZ F FALLER JUDITH FALLER JUDITH 70

5 52 AR SPANISH CARLITOS F MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 69,5

5 80 QT WHIZ CROME F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69,5

5 3 MONSTROUS CRIME F PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 69,5

8 74 SPOOKS CARRIE DOLL F CERANTOLA NICOLE CERANTOLA FABIO 69

9 81 CR PRIME ROSE JUSTICE F SEPPI NANCY ZOEGGELER ANNA 67

10 78 DIVA WINNIN CASH F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 65,5

11 24 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 0

11 88 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE



GO F
1 82 PEPPER SLIDE SNAPPER F MORANDI ALESSIA MORANDI ALESSIA 69,5

2 40 WHITE SHOOT GUN F OBRIST JOSEF OBRIST JOSEF 69

2 5 ITS A MIRACLE WHIZ F FALLER JUDITH FALLER JUDITH 69

2 73 GUNNER DUNNIT F CERANTOLA NICOLE CERANTOLA FABIO 69

5 87 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 68,5

6 12 SPOOK GOTTA SPARKLE F PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE 68

7 41 FB HOLLY REVOLUTION F RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 67

8 23 PEPPER OFADOC COMAND F VICARIO DAVID VICARIO DAVID 66,5

9 71 CAWA CHIC A BAR F CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 65,5

10 3 MONSTROUS CRIME F PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 0

10 6 X STEP THE WAVE F MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 0

10 74 SPOOKS CARRIE DOLL F CERANTOLA NICOLE CERANTOLA FABIO 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 46 HOLLYWOD WHIZ DELMAS F SCHIAVO SIMONE VANZO RENATA 71,5

2 53 LITTLE EVA FOR ME F AGOSTINI STEFANO BONADIMAN VINCENZO 70,5

3 44 SPAT RUBY AND SHINE F SCHIAVO SIMONE RAFFEINER ANITA 0

3 22 GD LITTLE SPARK NDUN F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO MANFREDI CHIARA 0

3 30 PLAY BLUE JOEY F CHEMOLLI LUCA RISTORI CHIARA 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 48 WIMPY MARGARITA F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 72,5

2 34 CG SMART N GOLD F CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 71,5

3 36 CSG BUENO GUN CHEX F RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 71

3 89 PL LIL JO GUN F ANELLI ALESSANDRO ANELLI ALESSANDRO 71

3 42 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK F WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 71

3 1 BE THE JUSTICER F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 71

7 49 TOOLATETOAPOLOGIES F ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 70,5

8 80 QT WHIZ CROME F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69,5

9 35 CG SPOOK IN THE DARK F CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 69

10 87 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 68,5

11 27 TOP REMEDY DELMASO F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 67,5

12 37 TARYS SMART PEG F RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 0

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F
1 34 CG SMART N GOLD F CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 72

2 55 RZ REMSHOT F PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 71,5

3 36 CSG BUENO GUN CHEX F RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 71

3 48 WIMPY MARGARITA F FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71

5 42 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK F WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 70,5

6 27 TOP REMEDY DELMASO F MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70

7 52 AR SPANISH CARLITOS F MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 69,5

7 93 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 69,5

9 12 SPOOK GOTTA SPARKLE F PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE 69

9 17 WHIZKEYWOOD F SOLA NICOLA SOLA NICOLA 69



11 35 CG SPOOK IN THE DARK F CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 68,5

11 80 QT WHIZ CROME F RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68,5

13 89 PL LIL JO GUN F ANELLI ALESSANDRO ANELLI ALESSANDRO 67

14 82 PEPPER SLIDE SNAPPER F MORANDI ALESSIA MORANDI ALESSIA 66,5

15 79 RZ LITTLE MOLLY F EBNER GUNTHER EBNER GUNTHER 62

16 40 WHITE SHOOT GUN F OBRIST JOSEF OBRIST JOSEF 0

16 1 BE THE JUSTICER F BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

16 71 CAWA CHIC A BAR F CAZZOLA GIORGIA CAZZOLA GIORGIA 0

16 73 GUNNER DUNNIT F CERANTOLA NICOLE CERANTOLA FABIO 0

16 74 SPOOKS CARRIE DOLL F CERANTOLA NICOLE CERANTOLA FABIO 0

16 37 TARYS SMART PEG F RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 0

16 24 RS GAUDI JAC F BERTOLDI VITTORIA BERTOLDI VITTORIA 0

16 50 REM OLENA MIRACLED F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

GO F
1 20 TR GUNSHINE F BEGET THOMAS EHRENREICH SABINE 71,5

2 45 CAPTAIN AMERICA 53 F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO WESTERNDREAMS 71

2 65 BABY GUN DUN IT F GASSER KEVIN FAVARETTO PATRICIA 71

4 25 GD PICA SPARK F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO 70,5

4 30 PLAY BLUE JOEY F CHEMOLLI LUCA RISTORI CHIARA 70,5

6 46 HOLLYWOD WHIZ DELMAS F SCHIAVO SIMONE VANZO RENATA 70

7 67 UNWHIZZJABLE F CORDIOLI NICOLA LELLI DANIELE 69,5

7 94 HUG A SPARK F BEGET THOMAS DONADEO FILIPPO 69,5

9 69 CHEXYOURPOWER F CORDIOLI NICOLA LAITI GIORGIA 68

9 71 CAWA CHIC A BAR F BELLANI MASSIMO CAZZOLA GIORGIA 68

11 53 LITTLE EVA FOR ME F AGOSTINI STEFANO BONADIMAN VINCENZO 67,5

11 21 UNRICKORY ROOSTER F PAROLARI ANDREA PAROLARI ANDREA 67,5

13 72 SATURDAYNIGHT OLENA F BELLANI MASSIMO TESSARI FRANCESCO 67

14 81 CR PRIME ROSE JUSTICE F SEPPI NANCY ZOEGGELER ANNA 64

15 92 JABA JACS FLASH F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 0

15 3 MONSTROUS CRIME F BROZZI ANDREA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 0

15 68 STEP IT UP SISTER F CORDIOLI NICOLA ANTOLINI ELEONORA 0

15 2 CAPTAIN FEONA F BROZZI ANDREA PANNUNZI ELEONORA 0

15 43 BE COUGARSGHOSTBUSTER F SCHIAVO SIMONE GNYP EVA 0

15 19 HOLLYDOLLY GUN F MIDILI MIRKO KURATLI-SUTER FABIENNE 0

15 51 GD ASTERIX GUNDUNNIT F RE GIACOMO PATERNO NADIA 0

15 22 GD LITTLE SPARK NDUN F DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO MANFREDI CHIARA 0

15 91 EASY PEPPYLENIUM F CANCIANI RENZO ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

15 40 WHITE SHOOT GUN F GASSER KEVIN OBRIST JOSEF 0

15 93 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 0

15 18 HOT SHINE ROSE F MIDILI MIRKO MENEGON JESSICA 0

15 96 REMINS SHINING DZ F ZENI LUCA ZAMBOTTI DENIS 0

15 66 SHINE OF THE GUN F GASSER KEVIN FAVARETTO PATRICIA 0

15 14 AB TOAD HANCOCK F MIDILI MIRKO ASPERSI ARIANNA 0

OPEN  REGIONALE

GO F



1 45 CAPTAIN AMERICA 53 F RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO WESTERNDREAMS 72,5

2 93 I SPRING FOR CHICKS F MASSIGNAN STEFANO MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 72

2 67 UNWHIZZJABLE F CORDIOLI NICOLA LELLI DANIELE 72

4 16 GD PEPTOS OLENA BLUE F MIDILI MIRKO GIANNITTI DOMENICO 0

4 15 VALENTINA BABY PALE F MIDILI MIRKO PONZIO ROSARIO 0

4 13 ANGEL ON FIRE F MIDILI MIRKO LUGA QH 0

PARAREINING

GO F
1 56 ELVIS BO SUN F ZAGARI DAVIDE ROSSO FRANCO 64

PRIMETIME NON PRO

GO F
1 92 JABA JACS FLASH F MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 69,5

2 39 TRASHY F EISENDLE ASTRID EISENDLE ASTRID 67,5

3 50 REM OLENA MIRACLED F CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

3 38 STELLA F OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 0

3 79 RZ LITTLE MOLLY F EBNER GUNTHER EBNER GUNTHER 0

ROOKIE LEVEL 1

GO F
1 10 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE F FISCHNALLER MADALENA FISCHNALLER MADALENA 72

2 5 ITS A MIRACLE WHIZ F FALLER JUDITH FALLER JUDITH 71

2 23 PEPPER OFADOC COMAND F VICARIO DAVID VICARIO DAVID 71

4 62 BIG BUENO CHEX F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 70

5 59 TINSEL JAC A WINNER F TESTA SAMANTHA TESTA SOFIA 68,5

5 58 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 68,5

7 88 SH SUGAR SPOOKS F CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 67

8 38 STELLA F OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 62

9 32 CINDY SHELLYNA F PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 0

9 60 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 0

9 31 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 0

9 57 KN LADY JOKER F BRAGAZZA ALICE BRAGAZZA ALICE 0

9 26 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK F WALLNOFER KARIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 0

ROOKIE LEVEL 2

GO F
1 41 FB HOLLY REVOLUTION F RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 70,5

1 87 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR F ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 70,5

3 62 BIG BUENO CHEX F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 70

4 92 JABA JACS FLASH F MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA MIRANDOLA GIANBATTISTA 69

4 44 SPAT RUBY AND SHINE F RAFFEINER ANITA RAFFEINER ANITA 69

6 58 FORREST GUN F BRAGAZZA MAIA BRAGAZZA MAIA 68,5

6 59 TINSEL JAC A WINNER F TESTA SAMANTHA TESTA SOFIA 68,5

6 6 X STEP THE WAVE F MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 68,5

9 72 SATURDAYNIGHT OLENA F TESSARI FRANCESCO TESSARI FRANCESCO 64,5

10 57 KN LADY JOKER F BRAGAZZA ALICE BRAGAZZA ALICE 0

10 31 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 0

10 39 TRASHY F EISENDLE ASTRID EISENDLE ASTRID 0

10 60 TOP CHIC SG F TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 0



SHORT STIRRUP

GO F
1 29 OT SUGAR TASTE BABE F MARCHIORI CHIARA SANTORO GENNARO 71

1 90 BUBBA F CANCIANI ILARIA CANCIANI RENZO 71

YOUTH REGIONALE < 13

GO F
1 4 JAC LITTLE STEP F GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 70,5

2 76 RZ SKY REMEDINA F ZENI MARTINA ZENI LUCA 70

3 31 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 68,5

YOUTH REGIONALE 14/18

GO F
1 7 DOC MAGIC BROWN F KOMPATSCHER ELIA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 71,5

2 4 JAC LITTLE STEP F GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 70,5

3 76 RZ SKY REMEDINA F ZENI MARTINA ZENI LUCA 70

3 41 FB HOLLY REVOLUTION F RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 70

5 31 BARON NIC OF SUN F RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 68,5

6 69 CHEXYOURPOWER F LAITI GIORGIA LAITI GIORGIA 68

7 62 BIG BUENO CHEX F FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 67,5

8 47 ELECTRIC WHIZ F MAYRL SABRINA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 0

8 75 RUBIA QUEEN F CHELODI CHIARA CHELODI CHIARA 0


